
GOLECHHA GLOBAL FINANCE LTD 
Regd. Office: 522, Tobacco House, 1, Old Court House Corner, Kolkata - 700 001 

Tel: 91-33-2248 3331, 2230 7018, 2213 1698, 4005 2446 
E-mail: advanipltd@yahoo.com/advanipvtltd@gmail.com 

CIN: L65191WB1991PLC201747 
 

Date: 15.09.2023 

To  
The BSE Ltd, 
PJ Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001, 
 

Dear Sir, 
 

Sub:   Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share Certificates as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)   

 

Scrip Code: 531360 
 
With reference to the above, kindly note Company has received a request for issue of duplicate Share 
Certificate in place of Share Certificates lost / Misplaced by the said Shareholder. The details in respect of 
the request are being provided as below: 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of the 
shareholder 

Folio No. Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive 
No. (From) 

Distinctive 
no. (To) 

No. of 
shares 

Letter 
received 
on 

1 DINESH K 
GUPTA 

00004588 18332 
18334 
18335 
27261 
27262 
27263 
27266 
27267 

 

3207201 
3207401 
3207501 
4100101 
4100201 
4100301 
4100601 
4100701 

 

3207300 
3207500 
3207600 
4100200 
4100300 
4100400 
4100700 
4100800 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

14/09/23 

 

The Issuance of the duplicate share certificates has been approved by Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee.  
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
For Golechha Global Finance Limited 
 
 
 
 
GYAN SWAROOP GARG 
Managing Director 
DIN: 00602659 
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