GOLECHHA GLOBAL FINANCE LTD

Regd. Office: 522, Tobacco House, 1, Old Court House Corner, Kolkata - 700 001
Tel: 91-33-2248 3331, 2230 7018, 2213 1698, 4005 2446
E-mail: advanipltd@yahoo.com/advanipvtltd@gmail.com
CIN: L65191WB1991PLC201747

Date: 15.09.2023

To The BSE Ltd, PJ Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share Certificates as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Scrip Code: 531360

With reference to the above, kindly note Company has received a request for issue of duplicate Share Certificate in place of Share Certificates lost / Misplaced by the said Shareholder. The details in respect of the request are being provided as below:

S.	Name of the	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive	Distinctive	No. of	Letter
No.	shareholder		No.	No. (From)	no. (To)	shares	received
							on
1	DINESH K	00004588	18332	3207201	3207300	100	14/09/23
	GUPTA		18334	3207401	3207500	100	
			18335	3207501	3207600	100	
			27261	4100101	4100200	100	
			27262	4100201	4100300	100	
			27263	4100301	4100400	100	
			27266	4100601	4100700	100	
			27267	4100701	4100800	100	

The Issuance of the duplicate share certificates has been approved by Stakeholders Relationship Committee.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Golechha Global Finance Limited

GYAN SWAROOP GARG Managing Director DIN: 00602659